SPEC SHEET
2011
GLOBAL PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC
TEST EQUIPMENT MARKET
SHARE LEADERSHIP AWARD
Wide-spectrum LED models for PMD measurement
2 kHz modulation for fiber identification
Three-way powering

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FLS-110
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLS110.8EN  © 2012 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  12/10
Example: FLS-110-02P-EI-EUI-89 (for FC/UPC interface)
FLS-110-XX-XX
Source code
Single wavelength
02P = O band LED
03P = C band LED
Connector code
58 = FC/APC narrow key
89 = FC/UPC
91 = SC/UPC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC